VEVOR ’ Clear Vinyl Tubing

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Instruction Manual
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MODEL: TSC1215010-C MODEL: TSC1013050-C MODEL: FR1-1924010-C

% The picture is for reference only, please refer to the actual.

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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Product Parameter

Material

Chloride (PVC)

Chloride (PVC)

Model TSC1215010-C | TSC1013050-C A FR1-1924010-C
T Clear Vinyl Clear Vinyl Braided Vinyl
e
P Tubing Tubing Tubing
Internal diameter 1/2inch 3/8inch 3/dinch
Wall thickness 1/16inch 1/16inch 1/10inch
External diameter 5/8inch 1/2inch 19/20inch
Chief Manager 10ft 50ft 10ft
Working
23°F -149°F 23°F-149°F 23°F-149°F
temperature range
working pressure 22PSI 22PSI 87PSI
Polyvinyl Polyvinyl Polyvinyl

Chloride (PVC)

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,

shanghai 200000 CN.

Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD

NSW 2122 Australia

Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim

Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

EC |REP

UK | REP

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion

House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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VEVOR ’ Clear Vinyl Tubing

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Instrukcja obstugi
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MODEL: TSC1215010-C MODEL: TSC1013050-C MODEL: FR1-1924010-C

% Zdjecie ma charakter pogladowy, prosze odnie$¢ sie do stanu faktycznego.

POTRZEBUJESZ POMOCY? SKONTAKTUJ SIE Z NAMI!

Masz pytania dotyczgce produktu? Potrzebujesz wsparcia
technicznego? Skontaktuj sie z nami:

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwaranciji
www.vevor.com/support

To jest oryginalna instrukcja, przed uzyciem nalezy uwaznie przeczytac
wszystkie instrukcje. VEVOR zastrzega sobie jasng interpretacje nasze;j
instrukcji obstugi. Wyglad produktu bedzie zalezat od produktu, ktory
otrzymates$. Prosimy o wybaczenie, ze nie poinformujemy Cie ponownie,
jesli w naszym produkcie pojawig sie jakiekolwiek aktualizacje
technologiczne lub oprogramowania.
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Product Parameter

Model TSC1215010-C | TSC1013050-C A FR1-1924010-C
T Przezroczysta @ Przezroczysta @ Rury winylowe
P rura winylowa | rura winylowa plecione
Srednica
1/2 cala 3/8 cala 3/4 cala
wewnetrzna
Grubos¢ sciany 1/16 cala 1/16 cala 1/10 cala
Srednica
5/8 cala 1/2 cala 19/20 cala
zewnetrzna
Glowny Menedzer 10 stop 50 stop 10 stép
Zakres
temperatury 23°F -149°F 23°F-149°F 23°F-149°F
roboczej
cisnienie robocze 22PSI 22PSI 87PSI
Polichlorek Polichlorek Polichlorek
Tworzywo . . .
winylu (PCW) winylu (PCW) winylu (PCW)

Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
szanghaj 200000 CN.

Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

E-CrossStu GmbH

EC REP Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

UK | REP C/0O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,

TW18 4AX
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VEVOR ’ Clear Vinyl Tubing

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Bedienungsanleitung
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MODELL: TSC1215010-C MODELL: TSC1013050-C MODELL: FR1-1924010-C

% Das Bild dient nur als Referenz. Bitte beachten Sie das tatsichliche Bild.
Brauchen Sie Hilfe? Kontaktieren Sie uns!

Sie haben Fragen zu unseren Produkten? Sie bendtigen technischen
Support? Dann kontaktieren Sie uns gerne:

Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfaltig
durch, bevor Sie das Gerat in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behalt sich eine
klare Auslegung unserer Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Erscheinungsbild
des Produkts richtet sich nach dem Produkt, das Sie erhalten haben. Bitte
verzeihen Sie uns, dass wir Sie nicht erneut informieren, wenn es
Technologie- oder Software-Updates flir unser Produkt gibt .
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Product Parameter

Modell TSC1215010-C | TSC1013050-C A FR1-1924010-C
T Transparenter | Transparenter Geflochtener
P Vinylschlauch | Vinylschlauch @ Vinylschlauch
Innendurchmesser
1/2 Zoll 3/8 Zoll 3/4 Zoll
W andstarke 1/16 Zoll 1/16 Zoll 1/10 Zoll
AuBendurchmesse
5/8 Zoll 1/2 Zoll 19/20 Zoll
r
Hauptgeschaftsfiih
10 FuB 50 FuB 10 FuB
rer
Arbeitstemperatur
. 23°F -149°F 23°F-149°F 23°F-149°F
bereich
Betriebsdruck 22PSI 22PSI 87PSI
. Polyvinylchlorid ;| Polyvinylchlorid : Polyvinylchlorid
Material
(PVC) (PVC) (PVC)

Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqui,
Shanghai 200000 CN.

Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

E-CrossStu GmbH

EC REP Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

UK | REP C/O YH Consulting Limitec_i Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,

TW18 4AX
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VEVOR ’ Clear Vinyl Tubing

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Manuel d'instructions
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MODELE : TSC1215010-C MODELE : TSC1013050-C MODELE : FR1-1924010-C

% L'image est a titre de référence uniquement, veuillez vous référer a la réalité.

BESOIN D'AIDE? CONTACTEZ-NOUS!

Vous avez des questions sur nos produits ? Vous avez besoin
d'assistance technique ? N'hésitez pas a nous contacter :

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie
électronique
www.vevor.com/support

Il s'agit de la notice d'utilisation d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement toutes
les instructions du manuel avant de I'utiliser. VEVOR se réserve le droit
d'interpréter clairement notre manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit
dépend du produit que vous avez recu. Veuillez nous excuser, nous ne
vous informerons plus en cas de mise a jour technologique ou logicielle
de notre produit.
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Product Parameter

Modeéle TSC1215010-C | TSC1013050-C | FR1-1924010-C
Taper Tube en vinyle | Tube en vinyle | Tube en v’inyle
transparent transparent tressé
Diamétre intérieur 1/2 pouce 3/8 pouces 3/4 pouce
W toute I'épaisseur 1/16 pouce 1/16 pouce 1/10 pouce
Diameétre extérieur 5/8 pouces 1/2 pouce 19/20 pouces
Directeur général 10 pieds 50 pieds 10 pieds
Plage de
température de 23°F -149°F 23°F-149°F 23°F-149°F
fonctionnement
pression de travail 22 PSI 22 PSI 87 PSI
Chlorure de Chlorure de Chlorure de
Matériel polyvinyle polyvinyle polyvinyle
(PVC) (PVC) (PVC)

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqui,

Shanghai 200000 CN.

Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australie

Importé aux Etats-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

EC |REP

UK | REP

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion

House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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VEVOR ’ Clear Vinyl Tubing

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Gebruiksaanwijzing
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MODEL: TSC1215010-C MODEL: TSC1013050-C MODEL: FR1-1924010-C

% De afbeelding is alleen ter referentie, raadpleeg de werkelijke versie.

HULP NODIG? NEEM CONTACT MET ONS OP!

Heeft u vragen over het product? Heeft u technische ondersteuning
nodig? Neem dan gerust contact met ons op:
Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

Dit is de originele instructie, lees alle handleidingen zorgvuldig door
voordat u het product gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke
interpretatie van onze gebruikershandleiding voor. Het uiterlijk van het
product is afhankelijk van het product dat u hebt ontvangen. Vergeef ons
dat we u niet opnieuw zullen informeren als er technologie- of
software-updates voor ons product zijn .
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Product Parameter

Model TSC1215010-C | TSC1013050-C A FR1-1924010-C
T Transparante Transparante Gevlochten
e
P vinylslang vinylslang vinylbuis
Binnendiameter 1/2 inch 3/8 inch 3/4 inch
Wanddikte 1/16 inch 1/16 inch 1/10 inch
Externe diameter 5/8 inch 1/2 inch 19/20 inch
Hoofdmanager 10 voet 15 meter 10 voet
Werktemperatuurb
. 23°F -149°F -10°C-65°C 23°F-149°F
ereik
werkdruk 22PSI 22PSI 87PSI
. Polyvinylchlorid | Polyvinylchlorid Polyvinylchlorid
Materiaal
e (PVC) e (PVC) e (PVC)

Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.

Geimporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australié

Geimporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

EC

REP

UK

REP

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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VEVOR ’ Clear Vinyl Tubing

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Instruktionsmanual
N N\
\ ) \ /
a0 e
e P ¥ e PFeo ¥

MODELL: TSC1215010-C MODELL: TSC1013050-C MODELL: FR1-1924010-C

% Bilden ar endast fér referens, se den faktiska.

BEHOVER HJALP? KONTAKTA OSS!

Har du produktfragor? Behover du teknisk support? Kontakta oss
garna:
Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Detta ar den ursprungliga instruktionen, Ias alla instruktioner noggrant
innan du anvander den. VEVOR reserverar sig for en tydlig tolkning av var
anvandarmanual. Utseendet pa produkten ar beroende av den produkt du
fatt. Ursakta oss att vi inte kommer att informera dig igen om det finns
nagon teknik eller mjukvaruuppdateringar pa var produkt.
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Product Parameter

Modell TSC1215010-C | TSC1013050-C A FR1-1924010-C
. . Flatad
Typ Klar vinylslang | Klar vinylslang .
vinylslang
Innerdiameter 1/2 tum 3/8 tum 3/4 tum
W all tjocklek 1/16 tum 1/16 tum 110 tum
Yttre diameter 5/8 tum 1/2 tum 19/20 tum
Chefschef 10 fot 50 fot 10 fot
Arbetst turi
roelstemperalint 23 .149F 23F -149°F 23F -149°F
ntervall
arbetstryck 22PSI 22PSI 87PSI
. Polyvinylklorid | Polyvinylklorid | Polyvinylklorid
Material
(PVC) (PVC) (PVC)

Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.

Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien

Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

E-CrossStu GmbH

EC REP Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

UK | REP C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,

TW18 4AX
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VEVOR ’ Clear Vinyl Tubing

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Manual de instrucciones
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MODELO: TSC1215010-C MODELO: TSC1013050-C MODELO: FR1-1924010-C

% Laimagen es solo de referencia, consulte la real.

. NECESITA AYUDA? CONTACTENOS!

¢, Tiene preguntas sobre el producto? ¢ Necesita asistencia técnica? No
dude en ponerse en contacto con nosotros:
Soporte técnico y certificado de garantia electronica
www.vevor.com/support

Estas son las instrucciones originales, lea atentamente todas las
instrucciones del manual antes de utilizar el producto. VEVOR se reserva
una interpretacion clara de nuestro manual de usuario. La apariencia del
producto estara sujeta al producto que recibié. Perdénenos por no
informarle nuevamente si hay actualizaciones de tecnologia o software
en nuestro producto.
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Product Parameter

Modelo TSC1215010-C | TSC1013050-C A FR1-1924010-C

Tipo Tubo de vinilo = Tubo de vinilo | Tubos de vinilo
transparente transparente trenzado

Diametro interior 1/2 pulgada 3/8 de pulgada 3/4 pulgada

Espesor de la

1/16 pulgada

1/16 pulgada

1/10 pulgada

Material

polivinilo (PVC)

polivinilo (PVC)

pared

Diametro exterior  5/8 de pulgada 1/2 pulgada 19/20 pulgadas

Gerente en jefe 10 pies 50 pies 10 pies

Rango de

temperatura de 23 F-149 °F 23 F-149 °F 23 F-149 °F

trabajo

presion de trabajo 22 psi 22 psi 87 psi
Cloruro de Cloruro de Cloruro de

polivinilo (PVC)

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Direccion: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,

shanghai 200000 CN.

Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD

NSW 2122 Australia

Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

E-CrossStu GmbH

EC REP Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

UK | REP C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,

TW18 4AX


https://manualsfile.com



https://manualsfile.com

VEVOR ’ Clear Vinyl Tubing

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Manuale di istruzioni
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MODELLO: TSC1215010-C MODELLO: TSC1013050-C MODELLO: FR1-1924010-C

% L'immagine & solo a scopo illustrativo, fare riferimento alla realta.

HAI BISOGNO DI AIUTO? CONTATTACI!

Hai domande sui prodotti? Hai bisogno di supporto tecnico? Non
esitare a contattarci:
Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

Questa é l'istruzione originale, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte le
istruzioni del manuale prima di utilizzare. VEVOR si riserva una chiara
interpretazione del nostro manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto sara
soggetto al prodotto ricevuto. Vi preghiamo di perdonarci se non vi
informeremo di nuovo se ci sono aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul
nostro prodotto.
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Product Parameter

. . CODICE
Codice articolo:
Modello ARTICOLO: FR1-1924010-C
TSC1215010-C
TSC1013050-C
Ti Tubo in vinile Tubo in vinile Tubo in vinile
ipo
P trasparente trasparente intrecciato
Diametro interno 1/2 pollice 3/8 pollici 3/4 pollici
della parete 1/16 pollici 1/16 pollici 1/10 pollici
Diametro esterno 5/8 pollici 1/2 pollice 19/20 pollici
Direttore generale 10 piedi 50 piedi 10 piedi
Intervallo di
temperatura di 23°F-149°F 23°F-149°F 23°F-149°F
lavoro
pressione di lavoro 22PSI 22PSI 87PSI
. Cloruro di Cloruro di Cloruro di
Materiale
polivinile (PVC)  polivinile (PVC) : polivinile (PVC)

Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.

Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia

Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

E-CrossStu GmbH
EC REP Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
UK | REP C/0O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,

TW18 4AX
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